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Division 2 Men

Round 1 · Week starting Sun 16 Mar 2025

Gympie Hockey Club

Division Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Division 2 Men Fri 21 Mar 2025 19:20 Field 1 W&H Autos Trekk Advisory

Division 2 Men Fri 21 Mar 2025 20:20 Field 1 Gympie Embroidery Specsavers

Page 1 of 21 Accessed at 24 Aug 2025 at 17:57:10



Round 2 · Week starting Sun 23 Mar 2025

Gympie Hockey Club

Division Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Division 2 Men Fri 28 Mar 2025 18:00 Field 1 Trekk Advisory Gympie Embroidery

Division 2 Men Fri 28 Mar 2025 19:00 Field 1 Specsavers W&H Autos
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Round 3 · Week starting Sun 30 Mar 2025

Gympie Hockey Club

Division Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Division 2 Men Fri 04 Apr 2025 19:20 Field 1 Gympie Embroidery W&H Autos Errol Deen
Michael Betts

Division 2 Men Fri 04 Apr 2025 20:20 Field 1 Trekk Advisory Specsavers Keith Robertson
Craig Whittaker
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Round 4 · Week starting Sun 06 Apr 2025

Gympie Hockey Club

Division Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Division 2 Men Fri 11 Apr 2025 18:00 Field 1 W&H Autos Trekk Advisory

Division 2 Men Fri 11 Apr 2025 19:00 Field 1 Gympie Embroidery Specsavers
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Round 5 · Week starting Sun 04 May 2025

Gympie Hockey Club

Division Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Division 2 Men Fri 09 May 2025 18:00 Field 1 Trekk Advisory Gympie Embroidery Keith Robertson
Lachlan Robertson

Division 2 Men Fri 09 May 2025 19:00 Field 1 Specsavers W&H Autos
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Round 6 · Week starting Sun 18 May 2025

Gympie Hockey Club

Division Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Division 2 Men Fri 23 May 2025 19:20 Field 1 Trekk Advisory Specsavers Gary Walker
Daniel Lee

Division 2 Men Fri 23 May 2025 20:20 Field 1 Gympie Embroidery W&H Autos Rory Nicol
Mackensie Brook
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Round 7 · Week starting Sun 25 May 2025

Gympie Hockey Club

Division Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Division 2 Men Fri 30 May 2025 18:00 Field 1 W&H Autos Trekk Advisory

Division 2 Men Fri 30 May 2025 19:00 Field 1 Gympie Embroidery Specsavers

Page 7 of 21 Accessed at 24 Aug 2025 at 17:57:10



Round 8 · Week starting Sun 01 Jun 2025

Gympie Hockey Club

Division Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Division 2 Men Fri 06 Jun 2025 20:00 Field 1 Specsavers W&H Autos Declan Nicol
Toby Collins

Division 2 Men Fri 06 Jun 2025 21:00 Field 1 Trekk Advisory Gympie Embroidery Tim Bothams
Luke Paterson
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Round 9 · Week starting Sun 08 Jun 2025

Gympie Hockey Club

Division Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Division 2 Men Fri 13 Jun 2025 18:00 Field 1 Trekk Advisory Specsavers Roman Sidey

Division 2 Men Fri 13 Jun 2025 19:00 Field 1 Gympie Embroidery W&H Autos
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Round 10 · Week starting Sun 15 Jun 2025

Gympie Hockey Club

Division Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Division 2 Men Fri 20 Jun 2025 20:00 Field 1 Gympie Embroidery Specsavers Tim Bothams
Rhys Branson

Division 2 Men Fri 20 Jun 2025 21:00 Field 1 W&H Autos Trekk Advisory Ashley Burns
Alex Dodds
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Round 11 · Week starting Sun 22 Jun 2025

Gympie Hockey Club

Division Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Division 2 Men Fri 27 Jun 2025 19:20 Field 1 Trekk Advisory Gympie Embroidery Liam Greer

Division 2 Men Fri 27 Jun 2025 20:20 Field 1 Specsavers W&H Autos
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Round 12 · Week starting Sun 29 Jun 2025

Gympie Hockey Club

Division Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Division 2 Men Fri 04 Jul 2025 19:20 Field 1 Trekk Advisory Specsavers

Division 2 Men Fri 04 Jul 2025 20:20 Field 1 Gympie Embroidery W&H Autos
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Round 13 · Week starting Sun 06 Jul 2025

Gympie Hockey Club

Division Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Division 2 Men Fri 11 Jul 2025 18:00 Field 1 W&H Autos Trekk Advisory Michael Betts

Division 2 Men Fri 11 Jul 2025 19:00 Field 1 Gympie Embroidery Specsavers
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Round 14 · Week starting Sun 13 Jul 2025

Gympie Hockey Club

Division Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Division 2 Men Fri 18 Jul 2025 19:20 Field 1 Trekk Advisory Gympie Embroidery Gary Walker
Errol Deen

Division 2 Men Fri 18 Jul 2025 20:20 Field 1 Specsavers W&H Autos
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Round 15 · Week starting Sun 27 Jul 2025

Gympie Hockey Club

Division Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Division 2 Men Fri 01 Aug 2025 18:00 Field 1 Trekk Advisory Specsavers Jake Shrimpton
Mitchell Collins

Division 2 Men Fri 01 Aug 2025 19:00 Field 1 Gympie Embroidery W&H Autos
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Round 16 · Week starting Sun 03 Aug 2025

Gympie Hockey Club

Division Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Division 2 Men Fri 08 Aug 2025 19:20 Field 1 W&H Autos Trekk Advisory

Division 2 Men Fri 08 Aug 2025 20:20 Field 1 Gympie Embroidery Specsavers
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Round 17 · Week starting Sun 10 Aug 2025

Gympie Hockey Club

Division Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Division 2 Men Fri 15 Aug 2025 18:00 Field 1 Trekk Advisory Gympie Embroidery Ashley Burns

Division 2 Men Fri 15 Aug 2025 19:00 Field 1 Specsavers W&H Autos
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Round 18 · Week starting Sun 17 Aug 2025

Gympie Hockey Club

Division Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Division 2 Men Fri 22 Aug 2025 19:20 Field 1 Gympie Embroidery W&H Autos

Division 2 Men Fri 22 Aug 2025 20:20 Field 1 Trekk Advisory Specsavers
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Semi Finals · Week starting Sun 24 Aug 2025

Gympie Hockey Club

Division Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Division 2 Men Fri 29 Aug 2025 18:00 Field 1 TBD TBD

Division 2 Men Fri 29 Aug 2025 19:00 Field 1 TBD TBD
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Preliminary Finals · Week starting Sun 31 Aug 2025

Gympie Hockey Club

Division Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Division 2 Men Fri 05 Sep 2025 19:30 Field 1 TBD TBD
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Grand Finals · Week starting Sun 07 Sep 2025

Gympie Hockey Club

Division Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Division 2 Men Sat 13 Sep 2025 16:30 Field 1 TBD TBD
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